
2019-2020 FILM & LECTURE SERIES

Documentary: 
Three Identical Strangers

Thursday, September 19 
6:30 p.m.

Film: 
Ran*

Thursday, October 24 
6:30 p.m.

Presented as Part of the NEA Big Read

Franklin County 
Community Resource 

Board Presents Ruby Payne
Friday, November 1 • All Day

An Evening with Emily 
St. John Mandel, 

Author of Station Eleven*
Tuesday, November 5 • 6:30 p.m.

Presented as Part of the NEA Big Read

International Day
Saturday, November 16

International Education Week
November 18 - 22

Annual MLK Celebration
Sunday, January 19 • 3 p.m.

Co-hosted with 
Neighbors United - Undoing Racism

Documentary: 
13th

Thursday, February 27 
6:30 p.m.

Film: 
Cléo from 5 to 7

Thursday, March 12 • 6:30 p.m. 
Walt Theatre in New Haven, MO

Riverside Short 
Film Festival

April 3 - 4 
Walt Theatre in New Haven, MO

Documentary: 
Night and Fog
Tuesday, April 21 

6:30 p.m.

Documentary: 
A Great Day in Harlem

Thursday, April 23 
6:30 p.m.

Poetry Reading
Thursday, April 9 
7 p.m. • HS 100

Co-hosted with the English Department

*NEA Big Read is a program of the National Endowment 
for the Arts in partnership with Arts Midwest.


